Annexure — 2

Name of the corporate debtor: Zillion Infraprojects Pvt. Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05.02.2019; L.ist of creditors as

on: 14.02.2022

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

Sr. Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount | Amount of | Remark
No. Creditor received of of any of claim claim s, if any
Dateof | Amount | Amountof | Nature of Amount Whether % of voting | contingent | Mutual not under
receipt claimed claim claim covered by related share in claim dues, admitted | verification
admitted guarantee party? CoC that may
be set-
off
1. Capital First 16.02.19 | 4,35,37,353 | 4,35,37,353 No 1.9352 % -
Limited
2 Capri Global 19.02.19 | 5,28,59,118 | 5,28,59,118 No 2.3495 % -
Capitals Limited
3. Flute Developers | 19.02.19 | 2,78,55,890 | 2,70,70,301 No 1.2033 % 7,85,589
Pvt. Ltd.
4. Phoenix ARC 01.05.19 | 3,29,60,002 | 3,19,67,730 No 1.4209 % 9,92,272
Pvt. Ltd




